1-11-2013 12:51 PM DETAIL LISTING PAGE: 1

FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Dec-2012 THRU Dec-2012
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======VEND INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5060-50200 POSTAGE
BEGINNTING BALANCE 380.77
5060-50205 PRINTING
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,192.27
5060-50210 OFFICE SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,758.60
12/12/12 12/12 A19185 CHK: 013772 02702 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201212119972 279.08 2,037.68
12/12/12 12/12 A19205 CHK: 013792 02702 TOWN OF IRMO GENERAL ACC 186 201212119978 46.95 2,084.63
=============DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 326.03 CR: 0.00 326.03
5060-50212 NC OFFICE FURNITURE/EQUIP
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50220 TRAVEL/MEETINGS/SCHOOLS
BEGINNING BALANCE 5,623.43
12/04/12 12/04 A19160 CHK: 013753 02697 TOWN OF IRMO GENERAL ACC 186 201212039933 16.00 5,639.43
12/12/12 12/12 A19185 CHK: 013772 02702 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201212119972 788.56 6,427.99
=============DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 804.56  CR: 0.00 804.56
5060-50222 EXPLORER POST
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50300 MATERIALS/SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 519.93
12/12/12 12/12 A19185 CHK: 013772 02702 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201212119972 1,696.80 2,216.73
12/12/12 12/12 A19194 CHK: 013781 02702 LAWMEN'S SAFETY SUPPLY 236 SI-517287 475.35 2,692.08
12/12/12 12/12 A19204 CHK: 013791 02702 TELREPCO 1 00125327 189.00 2,881.08
12/17/12 12/17 A19222 CHK: 013799 02708 LAWMEN'S SAFETY SUPPLY 236 S1-518597 1,599.75 4,480.83
===========—==DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 3,960.90 CR: 0.00 3,960.90
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FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Dec-2012 THRU Dec-2012
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
BEGINNING BALANCE 34,616.67
12/20/12 12/20 A19246 CHK: 013818 02709 MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY 676 SQLCD00042253 7,205.97 41,822.64
======= DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 7,205.97 CR: 0.00 7,205.97
5060-50310 UNIFORMS
BEGINNING BALANCE 9,565.09
12/04/12 12/04 A19152 CHK: 013745 02697 LAWMEN'S SAFETY SUPPLY 236 SI-515818 744.93 10,310.02
12/05/12 12/05 A19173 CHK: 013765 02699 SCHYLUR WELLS 1 201212059954 70.00 10,380.02
12/12/12 12/12 A19189 CHK: 013776 02702 DESIGNLAB, INC 514 169967 218.44 10,598.46
12/12/12 12/12 A19189 CHK: 013776 02702 DESIGNLAB, INC 514 170270 47.93 10,646.39
12/12/12 12/12 A19194 CHK: 013781 02702 LAWMEN'S SAFETY SUPPLY 236 SI-517287 74.87 10,721.26
============= DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 1,156.17 CR: 0.00 1,156.17
5060-50315 UNIFORM CLEANING
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,350.70
12/17/12 12/17 A19228 CHK: 013805 02708 PENTERPRISES, INC. 131 201212179983 347.80 1,698.50
============= DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 347.80 CR: 0.00 347.80
5060-50320 VESTS - GRANT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50321 OTHER EQUIPMENT GRANT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50330 NC-BYRNES EQUIPMENT GRANT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50410 MISCELLANEOUS CONTRACTUAL
BEGINNING BALANCE 7,101.49
12/12/12 12/12 A19193 CHK: 013780 02702 LANGUAGE LINE SERVICES 628 3061333 8.80 7,110.29
12/12/12 12/12 A19197 CHK: 013784 02702 MOTOROLA 118 956501022012 558.85 7,669.14
12/12/12 12/12 A19199 CHK: 013786 02702 POLLOCK COMPANY 701 38689A 9.58 7,678.72
12/12/12 12/12 A19206 CHK: 013793 02702 VERIZON WIRELESS 704 6816462688 722.21 8,400.93
12/20/12 12/20 A19243 CHK: 013815 02709 AT&T 648 201212209987 129.90 8,530.83
12/20/12 12/20 A19251 CHK: 013823 02709 VALLEY SPRING WATER CO. 191 90174 42.03 8,572.86

==== DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 1,471.37 CR: 0.00 1,471.37
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FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Dec-2012 THRU Dec-2012
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======VEND INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5060-50415 SOFTWARE SUPPORT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50500 DUES/SUBSCRIPT/MEMBERSHP
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,647.20
12/04/12 12/04 A19160 CHK: 013753 02697 TOWN OF IRMO GENERAL ACC 186 201212039933 5.00 1,652.20
12/12/12 12/12 A19201 CHK: 013788 02702 SC POLICE CHIEFS ASSOC. 156 201212119973 75.00 1,727.20
12/17/12 12/17 A19227 CHK: 013804 02708 JOE NATES 090 201212179984 50.00 1,777.20
12/17/12 12/17 A19230 CHK: 013807 02708 THE ROTARY CLUB OF 183 329334 159.50 1,936.70
============= DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 289.50 CR: 0.00 289.50
5060-50600 ELECTRIC / WATER
BEGINNING BALANCE 8,189.79
12/04/12 12/04 A19146 CHK: 013739 02697 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039 201212039945 732.95 8,922.74
12/05/12 12/05 A19171 CHK: 013763 02699 SCE&G 163 201212059956 1,087.20 10,009.94
=============DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 1,820.15 CR: 0.00 1,820.15
5060-50605 TELEPHONE
BEGINNING BALANCE 3,899.58
12/17/12 12/17 A19233 CHK: 013810 02708 VERIZON WIRELESS 704 6818159233 372.59 4,272.17
12/20/12 12/20 A19243 CHK: 013815 02709 AT&T 648 201212209987 483.15 4,755.32
===========—==DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 855.74  CR: 0.00 855.74
5060-50700 MAINTENANCE / REPAIR
BEGINNING BALANCE 2,947.39
5060-50701 MAINTENANCE/REPAIR PD BLDG
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50705 VEHICLE OPERATIONS
BEGINNING BALANCE 10,081.94
12/04/12 12/04 A19150 CHK: 013743 02697 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 115531 156.10 10,238.04
12/04/12 12/04 A19150 CHK: 013743 02697 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 115549 812.22 11,050.26
12/04/12 12/04 A19150 CHK: 013743 02697 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 115551 27.78 11,078.04

12/04/12 12/04 A19150 CHK: 013743 02697 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 115555 50.34 11,128.38
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12/05/12 12/05 A19168 CHK: 013760 02699 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 115609 26.16 11,154.54
12/05/12 12/05 A19168 CHK: 013760 02699 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 115636 502.79 11,657.33
12/05/12 12/05 A19168 CHK: 013760 02699 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 115665 27.81 11,685.14
12/05/12 12/05 A19168 CHK: 013760 02699 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 115672 122.23 11,807.37
12/12/12 12/12 A19187 CHK: 013774 02702 CLASSIC FORD 717 201212119975 98.00 11,905.37
12/12/12 12/12 A19188 CHK: 013775 02702 COMMUNICATIONS SPECIALIS 044 082656 60.00 11,965.37
12/12/12 12/12 A19191 CHK: 013778 02702 FRANK'S CARWASH 061 201212119976 63.00 12,028.37
12/12/12 12/12 A19192 CHK: 013779 02702 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 115738 27.81 12,056.18
12/12/12 12/12 A19192 CHK: 013779 02702 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 115756 51.69 12,107.87
12/12/12 12/12 A19192 CHK: 013779 02702 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 115803 27.81 12,135.68
============= DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 2,053.74 CR: 0.00 2,053.74
5060-50805 OFFICE MACHINES/EQUIP
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50810 AUTOMOBILES
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50815 OTHER EQUIPMENT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50816 BYRNES EQUIP GRANT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50900 INSURANCE TORT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
12/20/12 12/20 A19248 CHK: 013820 02709 SCMIRF 164 857627 26,107.73 26,107.73
============= DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 26,107.73 CR: 0.00 26,107.73
5060-50901 MISCELLANEOUS
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50910 CONTINGENCY
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00



